Contest Name: American Royal

Kc World Series of Barbecue -

s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - PORK Invitational Contest

BARBEQUE Location: Kansas City, KS
*SOCIETY %

Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge

Rank Team Name Table Total
1 2 3 4 5 6
CHINGON BBQ/TEXAS

1 ORIGINAL CHARCOAL 646 36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  180.0000
2 YES, DEAR BBQ 251 36.0000  36.0000 342972  36.0000  36.0000  35.4400  179.4400
3 ALL FORKED UP FOR Q 102 325600  36.0000  35.4400  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  179.4400
4 GOOD GOOGLY GOO BBQ 458 34.8572  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  178.8572
5 ,I;’;(T BOYS BBQ - TEMPLE, 733 34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  33.7028  36.0000  36.0000  178.8572
6 SHAKE 'N BAKE BBQ 171 34.8572 36.0000  35.4400  33.7028  36.0000  36.0000  178.2972
7 g{g AT THE END OF THE 458 34.8572  36.0000  35.4400  32.5600  36.0000  35.4400  177.7372
8 RIO VALLEY MEAT BBQ 191 34.8572  34.8572  33.7028  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  177.7144
9 PORKRASTINATORS 187 34.8572  36.0000 325600  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  177.7144
10 SMOKIN SKULLIES 449 36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  33.7028 314172  36.0000  177.7028
11 PIGS & COWS GONE WILD 981 36.0000  32.5600 342972  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  177.1544
12 GETTIN' BASTED 724 36.0000  36.0000 325600  34.8572  34.8572  35.4400  177.1544
13 EI]_%ITICALLY INCORRECT ¢4, 36.0000  33.7028  35.4400  36.0000  33.7028  36.0000  177.1428
14 HOT COLE'S BBQ 449 337028  33.7028  36.0000  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  176.5600
15 MEAT ME IN ST. LOUIS 849 33.7028  36.0000  36.0000 34.8572  33.7028  36.0000  176.5600
16 DIRTBAG BARBEQUE 115 34.8572  36.0000  33.1428  33.7028  36.0000  36.0000  176.5600
17 SMOKE ME SILLY 470 36.0000  34.8572  33.7028  36.0000  36.0000  33.1428  176.5600
18 WHO CARES BBQ 458 36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  32.5600  33.7028  36.0000  176.5600
19 MULKEY'S BBQ 248 325600  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000 34.8572  33.7028  176.5600
20 GETTIN' SAUCED 720 36.0000  34.8572  33.7028  36.0000  32.5600  36.0000  176.5600
21 BULLHORN BBQ 327 34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  33.7028  32.5600  176.5600
22 WHEN PIGS DIE 853 36.0000  32.5600  36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  33.7028  176.5600
23 }BIEgERS’ BUTTS, & CLUCKS 36.0000  36.0000  32.5600  36.0000  36.0000  32.0000  176.5600
24 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 582 34.8572  36.0000  36.0000 342972  34.8572 325600  176.0116
25 SMOKINGHOSTBBQ 470 342972 34.8572 325600  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  176.0116
26 DAMN FINE BEEF & SWINE 51 32.5600  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000 34.8572  33.1428  176.0000
27 TEXAS OIL DUST 661 36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  32.5600  32.5600  35.4400  176.0000
28 PIRATES OF BAR B QUE BAY 127 36.0000  36.0000  32.0000 31.4172  36.0000  36.0000  176.0000
29 MAD MUTT'S BBQ 849 36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  31.4056  33.1428  36.0000  176.0000
30 MUTTLEY CREW BBQ 115 36.0000  36.0000  32.5828  36.0000  34.8572  32.5600  175.4400
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Contest Name: American Royal

Kc World Series of Barbecue -

s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - PORK Invitational Contest
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Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge

Rank Team Name Table 1 > 3 4 5 6 Total

31 SBX%(}E;ESEO NKEYS 853 36.0000 325600  35.4400  32.0000  36.0000  35.4400  175.4400
32 REDNECK SCIENTIFIC 446 36.0000 325600  34.8572 325600  36.0000  36.0000  175.4172
33 IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S BBQ 526 348572 325600  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000 325600  175.4172
34 SMOKIN HOGGZ BBQ 720 314172 36.0000 325600  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  175.4172
35 ECB)(LQORADO BULLDAWG 526 348572 314172 36.0000 325600  36.0000  36.0000  175.4172
36 IBQN 977 29.1428  36.0000  34.8572  36.0000 325600  36.0000  175.4172
37 T-REX BBQ 327 36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  29.1200  34.8572  33.7028  175.4172
38 MUDVILLE BBQ 327 36.0000 337028 337028  36.0000  32.5600  36.0000  175.4056
39 SMOKED & FURIOUS 650 337028  36.0000 337028 325600  36.0000  36.0000  175.4056
40 SMOKIN' OUTLAWS 248 36.0000  32.0000 337028  36.0000  36.0000  33.7028  175.4056
41 BARTON BBQ 127 36.0000  36.0000  36.0000  30.2628 337028  33.7028  175.4056
42 SWEET SMOKE Q 724 337028  32.0000  36.0000  36.0000  34.8572 342972  174.8572
43 KANNED HEAT 191 32,0000  36.0000  29.7028  36.0000  34.8572  36.0000  174.8572
44 TEXAS SMOKE WHISPERER 582 314172 36.0000  36.0000 354400  36.0000  29.1200  174.8572
45 BURNT TREES BBQ 171 314172 36.0000  36.0000 337028  35.4400  33.7028  174.8456
46 BAD ROOSTER BBQ 977 342972 337028  35.4400  34.8572  36.0000 325600  174.2972
47 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN' 51 36.0000 325600  36.0000  34.8572  34.8572  32.5600  174.2744
48 DROPTINE SMOKE 327 325600  36.0000  34.8572 325600  34.8572  36.0000  174.2744
49 REDMULE'S BAD ASS BBQ 646 36.0000  34.8572 325600  36.0000  34.8572 325600  174.2744
50 LOVE2Q 646 314172 36.0000  34.8572  34.8572 325600  36.0000  174.2744
51 THE BBQ BUS 187 325600  30.2628  36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  34.8572  174.2744
52 RAZORRACKS 470 348572 36.0000 337028 325600  36.0000  33.7028 1742628
53 ALE YEAH BBQ 720 337028 325600  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  33.7028 1742628
54 DOUBLE S SMOKERS 650 36.0000 337028 325600  30.2628  36.0000  36.0000  174.2628
55 MAYA JANE BBQ 175 36.0000  36.0000  30.2628  36.0000  36.0000  29.1200 1742628
56 F-BOMB BBQ 398 354400 342972  36.0000  31.4400  32.0000  36.0000  173.7372
57 WE WILL ROCK 'QUE 853 33.1428  36.0000  35.4400  36.0000  32.0000  33.1428  173.7256
58 SMOKE SHOW BBQ 102 342972 36.0000 325600  34.8572 337028  34.8572  173.7144
59 ONE EYED PIG BBQ 446 36.0000 342972  34.8572 325600 325600  36.0000  173.7144
60 TEAM CHUPACABRA 127 354400  36.0000  34.8572 325600 325600  34.8572  173.7144
61 LOOT N' BOOTY BBQ 642 34.8572  32.0000  34.8572 337028  36.0000 342972  173.7144
62 SMOKE N' ASH BBQ 772 348572 36.0000  34.8572  31.4056  33.1428  34.8572  173.7144

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023 Page 2



Contest Name: American Royal

Kc World Series of Barbecue -

s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - PORK Invitational Contest

BARBEQUE Location: Kansas City, KS
*SOCIETY %

Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge

Rank Team Name Table 1 > 3 4 5 6 Total

63 ?@?ﬁ%?gIONKEYS 124 337028  36.0000  36.0000  34.8572  33.1428  32.0000  173.7028
64 GRIM REAPER BBQ 115 36.0000  36.0000  32.0000 325600  35.4400  33.7028  173.7028
65 MEAT RUSHMORE BBQ 175 36.0000  36.0000  32.0000 337028  36.0000  30.8572  173.7028
66 ROCKSTAR BBQ 311 337028  34.8572 354400  30.2628  36.0000  33.7028  173.7028
67 KNR PIPELINE 650 36.0000 354400 325600 325600  33.1428  36.0000  173.1428
68 DIRT ROAD BBQ 315 36.0000 337028 337028  32.0000  34.2972 354400  173.1428
69 WOOD HOOK BBQ 733 32,5600 337028  36.0000  31.4056 354400 354400  173.1428
70 ggg COUNTRY OUTLAW 470 348572 36.0000 337028  34.8572 337028  33.7028  173.1200
71 CHICKEN FRIED BBQ 724 325600 337028 325600  34.8572  36.0000  36.0000  173.1200
72 TRIPLE H BBQ 772 36.0000  34.8572  36.0000 337028 325600  32.5600  173.1200
73 SMOKIN' BLISS BBQ 853 34.8572 337028  36.0000  36.0000  32.5600  31.4400  173.1200
74 4 LEGS UP BBQ 661 36.0000  36.0000  34.8572 325600  33.7028  30.8572  173.1200
75 HOGLINE 248 325600  30.2628  36.0000  36.0000  36.0000 325600  173.1200
76 BACKYARD BROS 102 302628 325600  34.8572  36.0000  33.7028  36.0000  173.1200
77 EAST TEXAS SMOKERS 981 314056  30.2628  36.0000  34.8572  34.8572  36.0000  173.1200
78 ASH KICKIN' BBQ 772 337028  36.0000 325600  33.7028  36.0000  33.7028  173.1084
79 SMOKE 'N MAGIC 184 36.0000  29.1200 337028 337028  33.7028  36.0000  173.1084
80 BUSHMASTER BBQ 522 36.0000  36.0000 354400  30.2628  32.0000  33.1428 1725828
81 SONS OF A BRISKET 251 348572 36.0000 342972  34.8572 325600 325600  172.5716
82 LAST CALL HEROES BBQ 248 325600 342972 36.0000  34.8572  34.8572  32.5600  172.5716
83 ATLANTA BBQ STORE 661 348572 325600  33.7028 325600  35.4400  36.0000  172.5600
84 THE REAL SMOKIN ACES 315 337028  36.0000  36.0000 325600 342972  32.0000  172.5600
85 KEEPIN IT SMOKIN 977 342972 32.0000  36.0000  36.0000 325600  33.7028  172.5600
86 TILLMAN'S BARBECUE 124 36.0000 337028  34.8572 314172  36.0000  32.0000  172.5600
87 LUCKY SMOKE 402 325600  36.0000  32.0000  36.0000  30.2628  36.0000  172.5600
88 HAT CREEK Q 853 337028  36.0000  33.1428  36.0000 337028  32.5600  172.5484
89 PETIE'S SMOKIN PITS BBQ 772 36.0000 325600  34.8572  33.7028  33.1428 342972  172.0000
90 IN THE RED ZONE BBQ 646 348572 36.0000 325600 325600  33.7028  34.8572  171.9772
91 RENEGADE BBQ 526 337028 325600  32.5600  36.0000  34.8572  34.8572  171.9772
92 MEAT CANDY Q 849 34.8572  36.0000 325600  32.5600  34.8572  33.7028  171.9772
93 FERGOLICIOUS BBQ 522 348572 325600 337028  31.4056  34.8572  36.0000  171.9772
94 SLAPS BBQ 446 337028 337028  36.0000  33.7028  33.7028  34.8572  171.9656
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Rank

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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*SOCIETY %

Team Name

BRISKET BUTTS

JANKY LEG BBQ

ANGRY JACK BBQ
ROLLIN' SMOKE BBQ TEXAS
SURE SHOT BBQ
BREWSCUE

MAN MEAT BBQ

WOLF'S REVENGE BBQ
EGGSPERT BBQ

BIG POPPA SMOKERS
BIG RED BBQ

MCADOO HEIGHTS BBQ
SMOKIN' VOLTS BBQ
PRAIRIE SMOKE & SPICE
IRWIN'S PIT CREW BBQ
KITH N' KIN

LUCKY'S Q

CHILLIN & GRILLIN TEXAS
BBQ

UP FROM THE PITS BBQ
GOD'S COUNTRY BBQ

THE AMERICAN DREAM
BBQ TEAM

TINY E BBQ
SWEETIE'S BAR-B-Q

GO TEXAN

AMERICAN HEROES BBQ
WE DEM BOYZ BBQ
ROGUE HOG BBQ
SHIGGIN AIN'T EASY
COW CREEK BBQ

BPOS

HEAVY SMOKE BBQ
BUBBA FATZ BBQ

Table

402
251
582
398
184
853
840
840
977
981
315
171
175
449
849
327
526

720

853
650

446

582
251
191
184
311
398
646
772
115
446
111

Judge
1

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.1428
36.0000
32.5828
33.7028
32.0000
29.1200
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000

32.5600

33.7028
32.5600

33.7028

36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
32.5600
29.1200
33.7028
33.7144
32.5600
35.4400
31.4172
34.8572

Judge
2

36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
34.2972
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
31.4172
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
314172

36.0000

32.5600
33.7028

33.7028

34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
31.4056
34.8572

Tally Sheets - PORK

Judge
3

32.0000
32.5600
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600
31.4172
31.4172
36.0000

32.5600

36.0000
30.2628

36.0000

32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.1428
32.5600
33.7144
34.2972
33.7028
34.8572
33.7028

Contest Name: American Royal
World Series of Barbecue -
Invitational Contest

Location: Kansas City, KS

Judge
4

33.7028
29.1200
36.0000
33.1428
34.8572
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.1428
33.1428
36.0000
32.5600
314172
31.4172
32.5600

36.0000

33.7028
32.5600

33.7028

31.4172
33.7028
33.7028
35.4400
29.1200
34.2972
34.8572
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
33.7028

Judge
5

32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
33.1428
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.1428
30.2628
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028

31.4172

34.8572
36.0000

32.5600

34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600
33.1428
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600

Judge
6

33.7028
33.7028
29.1200
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
31.4056
36.0000
36.0000
33.7144
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600

33.7028

31.4056
36.0000

33.7028

32.5600
32.0000
31.4172
29.1200
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600

Total

171.9656
171.9656
171.4172
171.4056
171.4056
171.4056
171.4056
171.4056
170.8456
170.8456
170.8456
170.8456
170.8344
170.8228
170.8228
170.8228
170.8228

170.8228

170.8228
170.8228

170.8112

170.2744
170.2628
170.2628
170.2628
170.2628
169.7144
169.7032
169.7028
169.7028
169.6916
169.6800
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Rank

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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*SOCIETY %

Team Name

MOTLEY QUE
PIGGIN' WHISKEY

REGI-Q BBQ

BUNCH OF SWINES
RUSTY'S BBQ

MORE BETTER BARBECUE
SON OF A BOAR BBQ
QUEU

CROOKED CROWN
COOKERS

YSB BBQ

BLUE & GRAY BBQ
KEEP CALM & SAUCE ON
ZIPS BBQ

LC BBQ

CLARK CREW BBQ
TOTALLY BODACIOUS BBQ
CHUNKY BBQ

RUB MY RACK

HIGH ON THE HOG
SMOKING OCD

HIGH I QUE

BLUE RIBBON BBQ NC
CODE 3 SPICES

SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ
PADDY MCQ'S

OLD VIRGINIA SMOKE
RUSTY PIG BBQ
BLEACHER BUMS BBQ
913BBQ

STRAIGHT BONES BBQ
SHIGGIN & GRINNIN
BARBECUE BOI

Table

311
111
248
853
51

724
522
187

102

191
398
470
522
522
917
650
111
175
642
127
124
853
389
733
917
124
187
840
136
449
184
251

Judge
1

36.0000
31.4172
30.2628
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
34.2972
30.8456

32.0000

34.2972
33.1428
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
29.7028
33.7028
32.0000
33.7028
25.6800
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
30.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000

Judge
2

32.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
33.1428

314172

30.2628
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
35.4400
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
30.8572
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
33.1428
32.0000
35.4400
32.5600
32.5600
31.4056
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028

Tally Sheets - PORK

Judge
3

36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.1428

32.5600

32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
31.4172
32.5600
31.4172
32.5600
34.2972
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
34.2972
34.2972
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600

Contest Name: American Royal
World Series of Barbecue -
Invitational Contest

Location: Kansas City, KS

Judge
4

32.5600
31.4056
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
31.4172
36.0000

33.7028

36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
30.8572
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200

Judge
5

32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000

34.8572

36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.1428
32.0000
33.1428
32.5600
33.7028
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600
31.4172
29.1200
32.5600
34.8572

Judge
6

32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
30.2628
34.8572
30.2628

36.0000

29.1200
36.0000
29.7028
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
29.7028
32.5600
33.7028
34.8800
32.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
29.1200
30.2628

Total

169.6800
169.6800
169.6800
169.6800
169.6684
169.6684
169.1316
169.1312

169.1200

169.1200
169.1084
169.1084
168.5484
168.5484
168.5372
168.5372
168.5256
167.9772
167.9772
167.9656
167.9656
167.9656
167.9656
167.9540
167.4400
167.4400
167.3828
167.3828
167.3828
167.3828
167.3828
167.3828
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Rank

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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*SOCIETY %

Team Name

ELITE BBQ SMOKERS
LOCAL YOKELS BBQ
PARROTHEAD SMOKERS
ACCUTECH BBQ

TRIPLE UP BBQ

JL SMOKERS

PORKY BUTTS BBQ

THE PITFATHER BBQ

BIG OS BBQ

GOTHIC TOWN GRILLERS
HOLD YOUR HORSES BBQ
TIRE SMOKE BBQ
DARTY-Q

BLUEBIRD BBQ CREW
ELEVEN THIRTEEN Q
BOSS BBQ

SMOKE AND BREW
MAIJIK SMOKERS
SMOKIN' AXE BBQ
MACHETE BOYS BBQ
PHOENIX BBQ

WAGS BACKWOODS BBQ
TNT EXPLOSIVE BBQ
QBONES BBQ

STEVO'S BBQ TEAM
RODSTARR BBQ

SMOKIN LOS BBQ
CROSSED RIFLES BBQ

7 SINS BBQ

XTREME TEXAS COOKERS
BITE MY BUTT BBQ
SMOKIN' LEFTY'S BBQ

ELEGANTLY VIOLENT BBQ

Table

136
661
402
315
389
642
642
917
449
171
733
315
437
402
402
398
437
458
720
111
389
136
733
642
437
389
981
977
853
175
311
187
184

Judge
1

28.5600
36.0000
31.4172
32.5600
27.9772
30.8572
31.4056
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
26.2628
32.0000
29.7028
29.1200
32.5600
29.1200
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
33.1428
32.5600
31.4172
33.7028

Judge
2

31.4056
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
30.2628
32.5600
32.0000
31.4056
32.5600
33.7028
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
33.1428
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
33.1544
31.4056
32.0000
34.2972
28.5600
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600
29.1200
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600

Tally Sheets - PORK

Judge
3

33.7028
30.8572
32.0000
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
31.4172
33.7028
33.7028
29.7028
32.5600
32.5600
31.4172
34.2972
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
31.4056
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
29.1200
32.5600
34.8572
30.2628
31.4172
31.4056

Contest Name: American Royal
World Series of Barbecue -
Invitational Contest

Location: Kansas City, KS

Judge
4

33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600
31.4172
33.7028
33.7028
31.4056
29.1200
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
28.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
31.4056
34.8572
33.7028
314172
29.1200
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
26.8228
34.8572
28.5600

Judge
5

32.5600
31.4172
33.7028
29.7028
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
31.4172
30.2628
29.1200
25.6800
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600
29.1200
34.2972
30.2628
34.8572
30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
34.2972
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
33.1428

Judge
6

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
32.0000
30.2628
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
31.4172
27.9656
33.7028
31.4056
28.5600
34.8572
31.4172
32.0000

Total

167.3712
166.8344
166.8228
166.8228
166.8228
166.2744
166.2516
166.2284
166.2284
166.2284
166.2284
165.6800
165.6800
165.6800
165.6800
165.6684
165.1084
165.0856
165.0856
165.0856
164.5716
164.5256
164.5256
164.5256
164.5256
163.9544
163.9428
163.9312
163.3828
163.3828
163.3828
162.8116
162.8112
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Rank

192
193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

*SOCIETY %

Team Name

DR. SQUEALGOOD BBQ
GO PIG OR GO HOME

COCAMOKE SMOKE BBQ

GRILLBILLYS

THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE
SMOKE

KYOTEE KOOKERS
INSANE SWINE BBQ
SMOKE THIS BBQ-MO
COOK THE BOOKS
RAILYARD BBQ

BELEN GRILL & CHILL
BUBBA'S BLUE PLATE
HICKORY STICK BBQ
BULL CREEK BBQ

HB BBQ

FANTASY Q

SMOKIN STACHE BBQ
GOING YARD BBQ
GRILLBILLY'S BBQ
VERA'S KING-O-MEATS

Table

55
55
55
127

917

582
311
111
437
171
981
526
136
389
102
661
55

136
51

437

Judge
1

33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600

32.0000

30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.0000
33.7028
28.0000
26.2628
32.0000
34.8572
31.4172
25.1200
28.5600
34.2972

Judge
2

33.7144
30.2628
26.2856
32.0000

31.4172

29.7028
36.0000
31.4172
29.7028
32.0000
30.2628
32.5600
30.2628
29.1200
29.7028
29.1200
24.0000
31.4056
32.5600
25.7028

Tally Sheets - PORK

Judge
3

32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
32.0000

29.1200

32.5600
31.4172
30.2628
24.5600
30.8572
29.1200
28.5600
29.7028
29.1200
30.8572
32.5600
36.0000
30.2628
31.4172
24.5600

Contest Name: American Royal
World Series of Barbecue -
Invitational Contest

Location: Kansas City, KS

Judge
4

33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200

32.0000

32.5828
29.7028
31.4056
36.0000
31.4056
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
30.8572
32.5600

Judge
5

29.1200
29.7028
28.5600
31.4172

32.5600

33.7028
32.5600
29.1200
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
34.2972
33.7028
29.1200
28.5600
32.0000
29.1200
30.8572

Judge
6

27.9656
32.5600
30.2628
33.7144

33.7028

32.5600
31.4172
32.5600
29.7028
32.5600
33.7028
29.7028
35.4400
34.8572
32.5600
29.7028
29.1200
29.7028
32.0000
30.8572

Total

162.8000
162.7884
162.2400
161.6916

161.6800

161.6684
161.6572
161.6456
161.1084
161.0856
161.0856
160.5256
159.9656
159.9544
159.3828
158.8000
157.6572
157.0740
155.9544
154.2744
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